

April 2020

Community Care of West Niagara (CCWN) Privacy Statement

Community Care of West Niagara is committed to the protection of your privacy. We ask for and maintain information on visitors to provide a better, more personal experience and to promote special offers.

We may use your information to communicate with you and understand your needs, promote and offer products and services as requested or that might be of interest to you based on information provided. We have taken measures to protect the security and confidentiality of your information. We will not sell, rent or trade personal information we collect.

Community Care of West Niagara may use a browser feature known as a cookie, which assigns a unique identification to your computer. Cookies also allow us to make our site more responsive to your needs, by delivering a better and more personalized experience to you. The cookies are typically stored on your computer's hard drive and are used by Community Care of West Niagara to help track your clicks as you through the pages within this site. Most web browsers accept cookies by default; however, the user can usually deactivate this feature.

If you have any questions or comments, please contact us at info@communitycarewn.ca 905-563-5822

Community Care of West Niagara (CCWN) Return/Refund Statement

Community Care of West Niagara does not customarily accept returns or refunds.

Updated: 2020 Implemented: 2016

